Date
Sat 6 Aug
Wed 10 Aug
Sat 13 Aug
Tue 16 Aug
Sat 20 Aug
Wed 24 Aug
Sat 27 Aug
Sat 3 Sep
Tue 6 Sep
Sat 10 Sep
Tue 13 Sep
Sat 17 Sep
Tue 20 Sep
Sat 24 Sep
Wed 28 Sep
Sat 1 Oct
Tue 4 Oct
Sat 8 Oct
Tue 11 Oct
Sat 15 Oct
Tue 18 Oct
Sat 22 Oct
Wed 26 Oct
Sat 29 Oct
Sat 5 Nov
Sat 12 Nov
Tue 15 Nov
Sat 19 Nov
Sat 26 Nov
Sat 3 Dec
Sat 10 Dec
Sat 17 Dec
Mon 26 Dec
Tue 3 Jan
Sat 7 Jan
Wed 18 Jan
Sat 21 Jan
Sat 28 Jan
Sat 4 Feb
Sat 18 Feb
Sat 25 Feb
Tue 14 Mar
Sat 25 Mar
Sat 1 Apr
Tue 4 Apr
Sat 8 Apr
Fri 14 Apr
Sat 22 Apr

Comp
FAC ExPre

H

FAC ExPreR A

NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
FAV 2Q
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NSC1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NLC2
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NLC 3
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
NL1
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Opponents

NORTON&STOCKTON ANCIENTS D

Norton & Stockton Ancients
SUNDERLAND RYHOPE CW
NEWCASTLE BENFIELD
SOUTH SHIELDS
Shildon
NORTH SHIELDS
South Shields
SUNDERLAND RCA
Jarrow Roofing BCA
ASHINGTON
MARSKE UNITED
Bishop Auckland
STOCKTON TOWN
Morpeth Town
Seaham Red Star
CHESTER-LE-STREET TOWN
WASHINGTON
NEWTON AYCLIFFE
Marske United
GUISBOROUGH TOWN
North Shields
Morpeth Town
Consett
West Auckland Town
Washington
BEDLINGTON TERRIERS
PENRITH
Guisborough Town
Newcastle Benfield
SHILDON
Sunderland RCA
WEST ALLOTMENT CELTIC
Chester-le-Street Town
SEAHAM RED STAR
Shildon
MORPETH TOWN
Sunderland Ryhope CW
BISHOP AUCKLAND
DUNSTON UTS
Newton Aycliffe
Ashington
Dunston UTS
CONSETT
JARROW ROOFING BCA
WEST AUCKLAND TOWN
West Allotment Celtic
Penrith
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F-A
2-2

5-1
3-1

2:2
2:2
2-4
3-2
2:2
15
2:2
0-0
0-2
2-3
1-6
1-2
2-1
3-0
1-0
3-1
2-3
2-3
2-2
2-0
2-1
5-1
2-0
1-2
0-0
1-3
0-2
2:2
40
3-3
0-4
1-2
44
2-1
2-1
3-1
1-1

21
2-2

3-1
4-1

Att
222
91
213
267
492
229
615
1409
267
162
301
228
268
312
193
153
214

198
214
229
536
210
457
171
131
176
278
128
174
303
120
357
106
302
131
387
125
283
347
159
225
273
313
259
271
260
155

Pts

15
15
15
18
21
24
27
27

28
31
34

37
37
38
38
38
39
42
43

43
44
47
50
53
54
57
60
61
64
67
70
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Pos 1

Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Hammond
Hammond
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Gordge
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn

Flynn
Flynn
Lister
Flynn
Flynn

2

Allen
Munro
Munro 1
Munro
Munro®
Munro®
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson#
Nearney
Nearney
Nearney
Nearney
Kempster
Nearney
Nearney
Gibson®
Nearney*
Munro*
Munro
Munro
Munro
Nearney
Nearney
Nearney*
Munro®
Munro
Anderson
Munro
Munro
Munro
Munro®
McCarthy
Gilbey
Gilbey 1
Gilbey
Gilbey
Gilbey
Gilbey
Gilbey
Allen
Haley
Gilbey
Gilbey#
Allen
Gilbey”
Gilbey
Gilbey

WHITLEY BAY FC RESULTS 2016-2017

3

Munro?
McDonald*
Allen*
McDonald
McDonald 1
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
Fowler
McDonald*
McDonald
Allen*
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
Allen
McDonald*
Munro#
Allen
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald 1
McDonald*
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald#
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald 1

4
Wilkinson
Allen
Gibson
Gibson
Wilkinson 1
Wilkinson 1
Allen*
Haley
Haley
Haley
Eleftheriadis
Haley
Fowler
Haley
Eleftheriadis
Eleftheriadis
Haley
Allen
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson”
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Fowler®
Allen
Haley
Allen#
Allen

Allen

Hall

Hall

Hall

Haley
Anderson®
Anderson*
Anderson
Haley
Allen
Haley
Allen*
Charmey 1
C Patton 1
Charmey
Haley*
Haley

C Patton
Haley
Haley

5

R Flynn*
Gibson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson 1
Eleftheriadis
Eleftheriadis
Eleftheriadis

Eleftheriadis
Wilkinson
Keltie
Keltie 1
Keltie
Fryatt*
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Allen
Nearney
Nearney
Allen
Anderson*
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Anderson
Wilkinson
Keltie
Keltie
Keltie
Anderson
Anderson*
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson#
Anderson 1
Anderson
Anderson
Wilkinson
Anderson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Anderson
Anderson

6
Anderson
Wilkinson
Anderson
Anderson
Gibson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson*
Eleftheriadis
Wilkinson*
Anderson

Robertson#
Potter
Anderson
Anderson
C Patton 1
Allen

C Patton
C Patton*
Allen
Anderson
Wilkinson
Haley
Allen
Keltie
Keltie#
Anderson
Wilkinson
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen*
Allen
Allen
Wilkinson 1
Haley

Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Keltie*
Allen
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Anderson
Wilkinson

Wilkinson

7

Haley
Fowler
Fryatt 2
Fryatt
Potter*
Allen
Potter
Potter
Fryatt®
Fryatt®
Haley”
Fryatt
Fryatt*
Keltie
Fowler®
Fowler
Fryatt
Fryatt 1*
Fryatt
Fryatt#
Fryatt 1
Fryatt#
Fryatt
Fryatt#
Kempster 2
Potter#
Potter*
Potter
Potter
Potter®
Potter
Potter
Potter 1
Potter
Potter
Potter#
Potter*
G-Ravenhill*
K Patton
K Patton#
Potter®
Potter
Potter*
Potter
Potter
Potter*
Potter®
Potter*

8

Fowler
Anderson
C Patton 1
C Patton®
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler 1
Fowler
Potter®
Potter

C Patton®
C Patton 2
C Patton
Fowler#
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler

C Patton 1
C Patton
C Patton 2
C Patton 1
Haley
Haley*
Anderson
C Patton
C Patton
C Patton 1
C Patton 1
C Patton 1
C Patton*
C Patton®
C Patton 2
C Patton
C Patton
C Patton 1
Charmey
C Patton
Charmey 1
Charmey
Charmey
Charmey 1
Charmey

9
Robertson
Shanks*
Robertson 1
Robertson 2
Robertson
Robertson*
Robertson”
Shanks 2*
Shanks
Shanks 1
Shanks
Robertson#
Robertson”
Anderson
Shanks
Potter
Robertson 1
Robertson
Robertson 2
Robertson
Robertson 1
Robertson®
Shanks
Robertson 1
Shanks
Robertson
Robertson 1
Robertson 1
Robertson#
K Patton#
Shanks#
Shanks*
Brooks#

K Patton 1
K Patton

K Patton
G-Ravenhill
Robertson#
Robertson 1*
Robertson 14
Robertson 1
Robertson#
Robertson”
Robertson”
Brooks 1*
Robertson
Brooks*
Robertson®

10

C Patton 1
Robertson
Shanks”
Potter#
Shanks 1#
Shanks#
Shanks 1#
Kempster
C Patton 1
C Patton*
Robertson
C Patton*
C Patton#
Wilkinson
Robertson#
Fryatt 1
McDonald
Shanks#

C Patton®
Shanks 14
Shanks 1#
Shanks 1
Haley
Kempster
Robertson#
Kempster
Kempster 1
Kempster
Kempster 1
Brooks*
Kempster*
Brooks#
G-Ravenhill*
Kempster 1
Kempster 1
Kempster
Kempster
Charmey
Charmey”
Charmey
Kempster#
Kempster
Kempster 1
G-Ravenhill
Kempster
Kempster
Kempster 1
Kempster 1

1
McDonald
C Patton 1#
McDonald
Allen*
Kempster
Kempster 1
Kempster 1
Fryatt®
Kempster 1
Kempster
Kempster 1
Kempster
Kempster
McDonald
Kempster
Kempster
Kempster
Kempster
Shanks 1
Kempster
Kempster
Kempster
Kempster 1
McDonald
Fryatt®
Fryatt*
Fryatt®
Fryatt*
Fryatt
Kempster
Moore 14
Kempster
Kempster
Charmey 1
Charmey”
Charmey
Charmey
Kempster®
Kempster 1
Kempster
K Patton*
K Patton”
G-Ravenhill #
K Patton 1
K Patton 1*
K Patton 3#
K Patton#
K Patton 1#

Sub1*
Shanks 1
Fryatt
Potter
Fowler
Blake
Blake
Haley
Blake
Keltie
Robertson
Gibson#
Powell
Wilkinson
Gibson
Anderson

Nearney
Munro
Haley
Nearney*
Haley
Haley

C Patton 1*
Haley
Potter

K Patton

K Patton

K Patton 1*
C Patton®
Cooper
Brooks
G-Ravenhill
Keltie
Keltie
G-Ravenhill
Haley”
Robertson
Brooks 1
Potter
Potter
Haley
Wilkinson
Haley

Hall
Robertson
Haley
Robertson
C Patton

Sub 2*
Blake
Potter
Berry
Kempster
Keltie
Potter
Wilkinson
C Patton
Robertson
Keltie
Fryatt
Munro
Blake
Shanks
Fryatt

Shanks
Anderson
Potter
Powell
Wilkinson
K Patton 1
Robertson
K Patton
Keltie
Anderson
Cooper 1
Munro
Shanks
Moore
Haley
Haley
Charmey
G-Ravenhill
Brooks
G-Ravenhill
Brooks

K Patton 1
G-Ravenhill
Brooks
Long
G-Ravenhill
Brooks
Brooks
G-Ravenhill
Byerley

C Patton 1
Brooks 1

Sub 3#

Blake

Blake
Allen

Haley
Blake

Wilkinson 1

C Patton
Shanks
Haley
Potter
Gibson

C Patton
Keltie

Haley
Powell
Powell
Gibson
Munro

K Patton
Hall

Hall

K Patton
McCarthy
Cooper
Charmey
K Patton

Munro

Potter

Allen
G-Ravenhill
Brooks
Brooks

K Patton
Keltie

G-Ravenhill 1
G-Ravenhill
Byerley
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